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Arabelle

Pendant Light

A chandelier in a gilded floral shape, exuding the
glamorous decoration of Art Deco. Designed by AERIN
with characteristic old-world flavour. Arabelle looks
exceptional in a living room, hallway or bar, adding
unique flair and a focal feature to a room.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Product Weight:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

IP Rating:
Packed Weight:
EU Commodity
Code:

US Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMPO446
46.4 (cm)
71.2 (cm)
71.2 (cm)
15 (kg)
E27

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

P20
17.5 (kg)
94051990

9405109190

China






